CASSETTE
RCIM-1.0FSN2

Pieces détachées \Main view

Rep. Référence Description Qté Remarques

Johnson Controls Page 1/ 2 08/09/2025



U36

U71A

u71B

P26848

P29163

P28452

CASSETTE
RCIM-1.0FSN2

FAN RUNNER

FAN MOTOR

MOTOR DISCHARGE SYSTEM
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FAN MOTOR 52W
WITH SPECIAL NUTS (3
PCS)

FOR DISCHARGE
MECHANISM
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U15B

u1sC

U1sD

uz21

U41A

us7

uoo

Johnson v.])

Controls

P24357

P29021

P29019

P24981

P26850

P26852

P26851

HITACHI

Air conditioning solutions

CASSETTE
RCIM-1.0FSN2

THERMISTOR
Thermistor
Thermistor

EXP VALVE

HEAT EXCHANGER
SWITCH FLOAT

DRAIN PAN
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THM2
AIR OUTLET

THM3
FREEZE PROTECTION

THMS
GAS

ASSEMBLY
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uo4

U15A

ues

us2

U8B5A

u8sB

P24744

P24017

P23408

P24745

P29279

P24415

CASSETTE
RCIM-1.0FSN2

FUSE
THERMISTOR

SPACER
TRANSFORMER
PCB

PI012 ASSY
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5A FOR
POWER SOURCE

THM1
AIR INLET

FOR PCB

MAIN PCB

FOR
POWER SUPPLY
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PANEL MODEL: RCIM-1 OFSN2
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RCIM-2.0FSN2

D-RCIML.0FSN2-V. D-RCIM-1.5FSN2-V. D-RCIM-2.QFSN2-V/

Rep. Référence pescription Qté Remarques

Johnson Controls Page 1/ 2 08/09/2025



U3l

u34

U35A

U35B

u7ic

Johnson #
Controls

P26861

P26858

P26859

P26860

P26856

HITACHI

Air conditioning soldtions

CASSETTE
RCIM-1.0FSN2

AIR FILTER
AIR GRILLE
KNOB FOR PANEL
KNOB FOR PANEL

MOTOR SWING ASSY

21/ 2

FOR AIR PANEL
P-N23WAM

FOR AIR PANEL
P-N23WAM

FOR AIR PANEL
P-N23WAM

FOR AIR PANEL
P-N23WAM

FOR P-N23WAM
SWING MOTOR ASS'Y



